SOLUTIONS FOR BROADCASTERS
PERFECT VISUAL SOLUTIONS
PERFECT VISUALISATION SOLUTIONS
FOR BROADCAST APPLICATIONS
INNOVATIONS “MADE IN GERMANY”.
TV studios, video- and sound-control rooms, TV operations
centres, playout-centres, newsrooms, post-production, inspec-
tion-and-approval suites – the fields of application for visualis-

with the aim to upgrade its subscribers’ TV experience,  included
the installation of new studios of international standards. The
new facilities come with state-of-the-art equipment, as well as
the potential to produce programs directly in High Definition.
The prerequisites for the monitors installed in the studio were
perfect high quality and high resolution pictures and a non-re-
flective surface in order to prevent reflections from the stu-
dio lighting. Additionally, the width of the bezels between the
screens had to be minimized.
eyevis‘ partner Bon Studio completed the relevant study and
suggested the installation of eyevis LCD monitors type EYE-LCD-
5500-XSN-LD with the corresponding matrix and mountings.  The
overall project included the installation of 36 screens built up in
six different configurations.
Equipment used:
▪ 36× EYE-LCD-5500-XSN-LD (55“ Super Narrow Bezel LCD)
SPECIAL SOLUTIONS FOR SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
TECHNOLOGY AND KNOW-HOW FOR BROADCASTERS.
FASCINATING PROGRAMMES NEED COMPELLING
IMAGES AND EXTRAORDINARY VISUALISATION

lable, such as signal splitters, cable sections or split controllers, as
well as various mounting solutions for single displays and video
walls. If the perfect solution for your application is not included
in our standard portfolio, you can also trust in our longstanding
experience and expertise on the implementation of client-specific
specialist solutions.
WORKING WORLDWIDE
CUSTOMERS WHO TRUST IN EYEVIS TECHNOLOGY.
A SMALL SELECTION OF FURTHER CUSTOMERS WITH KNOW-HOW FROM EYEVIS
▪ Al Jazeera America, Newsroom – New York, USA
 45× EC-60-LHD (60“ Full-HD LED DLP® Rear-Projection Cube)
▪ Al Jazeera Arabic, Morning Show Studio – Doha, Qatar
 48× EC-60-LHD-1000 (60“ Full-HD LED DLP® Rear-Projection Cube), 5× EYE-LCD-4600-M-USN-LD (46“ Super Narrow Bezel LCD)
▪ Al Jazeera Arabic, Newsroom Studio 5 – Doha, Qatar
 42× EC-60-LHD-1000 (60“ Full-HD LED DLP® Rear-Projection Cube), 3× EYE-LCD-5500-M-USN-LD (55“ Super Narrow Bezel-LCD),
 4× EYE-LCD-4600-M-USN-LD (46“ Super Narrow Bezel-LCD)
▪ Cologne Broadcasting Center, Playout Services RTL – Cologne, Germany
 8× EYE-LCD-5500-LE-V2 (55“ LCD Monitor), 10× EYE-LCD-4600-LE-V2 (46“ LCD Monitor),
 1× EYE-LCD-5500-M-USN-LD (55“ Super Narrow Bezel-LCD)
▪ Fox News, Studio Backdrop - New York, USA
 78× omniSHAPES (flexible LED DLP® Rear-Projection Module)
▪ Jiangsu TV, Newsroom - Nanjing, China
 48× EC-60-LHD-1000 (60“ Full-HD LED DLP® Rear-Projection Cube)
▪ Mitteldeutscher Rundfunk, Studio „Brisant“ - Leipzig, Germany
 2× 65“ Customised LED Screens with 1.5mm Modules from the eyeLED Series
▪ München Live TV, Studio – Munich, Germany
 6× EYE-LCD-4600-M-USN-LD-BC (46“ Super Narrow Bezel LCD Broadcast Version)
▪ Oman TV, Studios for News, Sport and Lifestyle Magazines – Muscat, Oman
 56× EC-60-LHD-1000 (60“ Full-HD LED DLP® Rear-Projection Cube), 15× EYE-LCD-5500-XSN-LD (55“ Super Narrow Bezel LCD)
▪ Plazamedia, ProSieben Studio „red!“ – Unterföhring, Germany
 6× EYE-LCD-5500-M-USN-LD-BC (55“ Super Narrow Bezel LCD Broadcast Version),
 2× EYE-LCD-8000-LE-BC (80“ LCD Monitor Broadcast Version)
▪ Plazamedia, Sport1 „Doppelpass“ – Munich, Germany
 10× EYE-LCD-5500-M-USN-LD (55“ Super Narrow Bezel LCD Broadcast Version)
▪ Russia Today, Newsroom - Moscow, Russia
 4× EC-50-LHD-SLIM (50“ Full-HD SLIM LED DLP® Rear-Projection Cube)